F.ILD.A.L.

ClL

© o N o g A W N T

A OB D DWW W W W W WWWWN DN NN DNDNDNDNDDNDDNERER R PR B P P P P P
W N P O © 0O N O g b W N P O ©W 0 N O o & W N P O © 0N O O b W N O

cat gara
SM
SM
MM 35
SM
SM
MM 35
MM 35
MM 40
MM 55
MM 40
MM 50
MM 50
MM 35
MM 40
MM 35
MM 55
MM 35
MM 45
MM 55
MM 55
MM 45
MM 35
SM
MM 40
MM 45
MM 55
MF 40
MM 35
MM 40
MM 40
MM 45
MM 35
MM 40
MM 55
MM 50
MM 40
MM 65
™
SM
MM 40
MM 45
SF
MM 35

pos

P O © O K B 0 W OO N © b~ O O 00 P B W A O NN DN PP ODN OO D>~ DNDPRFPR NP P DN R NP

=
o

GIAVENO-AQUILA

KM 11.200

CORSA SU STRADA

Atleta

Di Gioia
Bianco
De Vincenzo
Gronchi
Berton
Rivella
Territo
Tonolo
Pignone
Castagno
Concato
Olivero
Maniscalco
Cotza
Chisso
Ostorero
Casano
Zito
Lembo
Pepe
Surico
Arone
Castagno
Campigotto
Di Mauro
Daghero
Fornelli
Girardi
Folco
Paulon
Ottenga
Meringolo
Spadon
Battista
Amerio
Montabone
Milan
Perucca
Jalyl
Avvitabile
Fede
Dosio

Russo

Specialita salita
Risultati

07/07/2013

Massimiliano
Francesco
Giancarlo
Luca
Fabio
Alessandro
Gianluca
Fabrizio
Filippo
Paolo
Massimo
Paolo
Paolo
Sandro
Gianluca
Paolo
Alberto
Arcangelo
Domenico
Angelo
Giovanni
Francesco
Ezio
Daniele
Alessandro
Dario
Laura
Andrea
Mauro
Boris
Piergiorgio
Riccardo
Fabio
Giustiniano
Andrea
Walter
Claudio
Giovanni
Said
Luigi
Michele
Cristina

Paolo

societa

Atletica Palzola
Atletica Palzola
Canavese 2005

Gio Rivera 22

Atletica Cumiana Stilcar

Podistica Torino
Podistica Vinovo
Tapporosso

Gio Rivera 22
Gio Rivera 22
Tapporosso
Novatletica Chieri
Tiger Sport
Podistica Torino
Tapporosso
Tranese
Tapporosso
Tiger Sport
Tranese
Podistica None
U.S. San Michele
Podistica Vinovo
C.R.C. Alpignano
Gio Rivera 22

Podistica Torino

Atletica Cumiana Stilcar

Pod. Val Varaita
La Salle Giaveno
G.S. Porte
Podistica None
TO 021

TO 021
Podistica Torino
Amici Pianezza
Tranese

Gio Rivera 22
Atletica Susa
Podistica Torino
Tranese

Tiger Sport
Cedas Fiat

Gio Rivera 22

Tapporosso



44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MM 60
MM 40
™
MM 45
MM 50
MM 35
MF 55
MM 40
MM 45
™
MM 40
MM 45
MM 60
MM 50
SF
MF 50
MM 45
MM 45
MM 35
MM 40
MM 55
MM 50
MM 55
MM 40
MM 55
MF 45
™
MM 40
MM 35
MM 45
MM 55
MM 55
MM 55
MM 45
MM 70
MM 60
SM
MM 45
MM 50
MF 40
MF 60
MM 70
MF 40
MM 65
MM 45
MM 55
MM 60
MM 50
MM 65
MM 55
MF 45
MM 65
MM 45
MM 55

15
13
11

10
11
12

Simeoni
Menusan
Barra
Plos

Roy

Goffo
Manzone
Giuliani
Peirolo
Mazzaferri
Trovo
Doleatti
Giammanco
Boglione
Viotti
Rullo
Fusano
Piva

Di Trani
Favata
Manavella
Minardi
Moscatelli
Amadio
Carchi
Pagliero
Castelluccio
Pesce
Avaro
Mazzocco
Tosello
Parzanese
Santini
Cotza
Marino
Garbati
Roncon
Pascale
Mantelli
Vaccarino
Martini
Paulon
Del Mastro
Viretto
Scrivani
Alessi
Pineri
Alessio
Rubino
Alciati
Francia
Primerano
Barbero

Nese

Giancarlo
Loris
Dario
Sergio
Eraldo

Mauro
Marialda
Pietro

Mirto
Roberto
Romano
Luca
Salvatore
Marco
Giulia
Rosy
Luigi
Roberto
Simone
Gianluca
Luciano
Michele
Antonio
Vito

Giovanni
Liliana F.
Andrea

Giuseppe
Michele
Gianfranco
Pierluigi
Franco

Giovanni
Andrea
Carlo
Roberto
Federico

Vitantonio
Giovanni
Bruna

Gabriella
Tiziano
Giulia
Mario
Giovanni
Calogero
Claudio
Gianni
Fortunato
Silvio
Maria C.
Vincenzo

Fabrizio

Vincenzo

Tranese

G.S. Pomaretto 80
Base Running
Tranese

Tranese

Tranese

A.T.P. Torino
Tiger Sport

U.S. San Michele
Amici Pianezza
Tranese

Tiger Sport
Podistica None
Podistica None
Gio Rivera 22
Des Amis

Avis Torino
Atletica Torino
Avis Torino

Base Running
Atletica Valpellice
Tranese

Alenia

La Certosa Collegno
Tranese
Brancaleone Asti
Carignano Run
To 021
Carignano Run
Tiger Sport
Carignano Run
Amici Pianezza
Amici Pianezza
Podistica Torino
Baudenasca
Atletica Susa
Tranese

Tranese
Applerun Team
Avis Torino
Podistica Savonese
Podistica None
Interforze

La Salle Giaveno
Base Running
Tranese

Tiger Sport

Base Running
Tiger Sport

Turin Marathon
Podistica Valle Infernotto
Podistica None
To 021

Carignano Run



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

MM 60
MM 60
MF 50
MM 55
MM 45
MF 50
MM 35
MM 60
MF 60
MM 60
MM 50
MM 45
MM 50
MM 55
MM 35
MM 65
MM 40
MF 60
MF 40
JF
MM 55
MM 60
MM 40
MF 40
MM 45
MM 45
MF 40
MF 70
MF 45
MM 65
MM 45
MF 50
MM 65
MF 45
MM 55
MM 65
MF 50
MM 40
MM 40
MM 60
MF 50
MF 55
MM 75
MM 55
MF 55
MM 70
MM 65
MF 50
MF 70
MF 35
MF 50
MM 65

15
16

14

17
10
16
15

16

17

17

18
19

Boscolo
D’Amico
D’Ambrosio
Cravotto
Cirio
Grivet Talocia
Minuto
Maita

Dal Ben
Alfonso
Agostini
Arrobio
Cavallitto
Nastase
Chighine
Ivul
Piredda
Didero
Calcagno
Palladino
Dalmasso
Gabriolotti
Mirella
vinci
Marino
Zoppis
Enipeo
Monasterolo
Giordano
Coppoli
Venneri
Azzato

Di Mauro
Carrelli
Veglia
Macri
Nastase
Carnio
Boncore
Sansonne
Spunton
Bichi
Cantone
Reale
Vecchi
Costa
Franco
Bruschetta
Stefani
Ferrero
Peyrani

Canavese

Corrado
Enrico
Natalia
Mario
Michele
Silvia
Massimiliano
Gaetano
Nadia
Antonio
Ettore
Dario
Mauro
Vasile
Luca
Dilvo
Ignazio
Paola
Anna Maria
Giulia
Gilberto
Renato
Gianluca
Domenico
Pasquale
Paolo
Laura
Franca
Simonetta
Aniello
Vitale
Angiolina
Luigi
Rosetta
Carmine
Clemente
Valentina
Stefano
Mario
Antonio
Zoe Sara
Ada
Vincenzo
Bruno
Donatella
Massimo
Bruno
Patrizia
Graziella
Enrica
Anna

Bartolomeo

Amici Pianezza
Avis Torino
Tiger Sport
Murialdo

Pol. Pedaggio Castiglione
Interforze
Podistica Torino
Tranese
Tranese

Avis Torino

To 021

Atletica Cumiana Stilcar
Tiger Sport

To 021

Turin Marathon
Moncenisio
Tranese

Atletica Susa
Tiger Sport
Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Des Amis
Tranese

Tiger Sport
Carignano Run
Avis Torino
Murialdo
Podistica Torino
Avis Torino
Atletica Cafasse
Podistica None
Base Running
Avis Torino
Podistica None
To 021

Avis Torino
Tranese

To 021

Atl.Team Carignano
Avis Torino
Avis Torino
Avis Torino
Atletica Cumiana Stilcar
Avis Torino
Tranese
Tranese
Tapporosso
Tranese

Base Running
Baudenasca

To 021

Rivarolo

Avis Torino



